
name city zip phone Website

Bandook Kitchen Bath BA1 1BZ 225 300600 www.bandookkitchen.com/

Bengal Brasserie Bath BA1 1DG 01225 4477906 www.bengalbrasseriebath.com

Bilkannos Bath BA2 4LD 1225 533591 www.bikanos.co.uk/

Blue Ginger Bath BS14 9PE 1275 837865 www.bluegingerbristol.com

Chaiwalla Bath BA1 1EN 7926 041588 www.facebook.com/chaiwallabath/

Curry Garden Bath BA2 2RY 01225 837212 www.currygarden.com

Curry Mahal Bath BA1 5HR 01225 789666 www.currymahal.net

Eastern Eye Bath BA1 2JS 01225 422323 www.easterneye.com

Eastern Spice Bath BA1 7NB  1225 858007 www.eastonspice.co.uk/

Indian Temptation Bath BA1 5AQ 1225 464631 www.indiantemptation.com/

Mantra Bath BA1 5LS 1225 446332 www.mantraofbath.co.uk/

Mint Room Bath BA2 3EB 01225 446656 www.themintroom.co.uk

Panahar Bath BA2 3PL 1225 471999 www.panahar-bath.com/

Ruposhi Bath BA2 4LA 01225 337294 www.ruposhitakeaway.co.uk/

Tulsi Bath BA2 4BQ 1225 335558 www.tulsitandoorikitchen.com/
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